
Dean/Asst. Dean E-mail AA/Secretary E-mail
lawrence.shao@sru.edu vonda.kuhn@sru.edu

larry.mccarthy@sru.edu cheryl.dolan@sru.edu

Department Chairperson Secretary Chair E-mail Secretary E-mail

Accounting, Economics & Finance Dr. Thuy Bui Teresa Aspinall thuy.bui@sru.edu teresa.aspinall@sru.edu

Information Systems & Technology 

Management
Dr. Abel Gyan Teresa Aspinall abel.gyan@sru.edu teresa.aspinall@sru.edu

Management & Marketing Dr. Roger Solano Tammie Cramer roger.solano@sru.edu tammie.cramer@sru.edu

Military Science (ROTC) LTC Jennifer Martin Rebecca Lindey (10 mo) jennifer.martin@sru.edu rebecca.lindey@sru.edu

Safety Management Dr. Joseph Cali April Coleman joseph.cali@sru.edu april.coleman@sru.edu

Sport Management, Hospitality & 

Tourism
Dr. Brian Crow Diane Robbins (.5-10 mo) brian.crow@sru.edu diane.robbins@sru.edu

Strategic Communication & Media Dr. David Keppel Hannah Azarian david.keppel@sru.edu hannah.azarian@sru.edu

Dean/Asst. Dean E-mail AA/Secretary E-mail
keith.dils@sru.edu julia.dean@sru.edu

james.preston@sru.edu tara.gothe@sru.edu

catherine.fuhs@sru.edu

Department Chairperson Secretary Chair E-mail Secretary E-mail

Counseling & Development Dr. Molly Mistretta Annamarie Phillips molly.mistretta@sru.edu annamarie.phillips@sru.edu

Counseling Center Dr. Kenneth Messina - Director Amber Djan kenneth.messina@sru.edu amber.djan@sru.edu

Elementary Ed/Early Childhood Dr. Linda Zane Debra Reep linda.zane@sru.edu debra.reep@sru.edu

Physical & Health Education Dr. Traci Zillifro Sherri Novad traci.zillifro@sru.edu sherri.novad@sru.edu

Secondary Ed/Foundations of 

Education
Dr. Edwin Christmann Germaine Newstrom edwin.christmann@sru.edu germaine.newstrom@sru.edu

Special Education Dr. Toni Mild Jennifer Schomaker toni.mild@sru.edu jennifer.schomaker@sru.edu

Dean/Asst. Dean E-mail AA/Secretary E-mail
christine.karshin@sru.edu christine.williams@sru.edu

patricia.pierce@sru.edu paige.hemmis@sru.edu

Department Chairperson/Director Secretary Chair/Director E-mail Secretary E-mail

Athletic Training
Dr. Kim Keeley,                                    

Program Director
Connie Schmidt kim.keeley@sru.edu connie.schmidt@sru.edu

Exercise Science Dr. Patricia Pierce Connie Schmidt patricia.pierce@sru.edu connie.schmidt@sru.edu

Healthcare Administration & 

Management
Dr. David Jordan Tanya Turner david.jordan@sru.edu tanya.turner@sru.edu

Nursing Dr. Michele Crytzer Tanya Turner michele.crytzer@sru.edu tanya.turner@sru.edu

Occupational Therapy Dr. Ann Cook
Mara Vermillion                               

Lynnette Reich
ann.cook@sru.edu

mara.vermillion@sru.edu    

lynnette.reich@sru.edu

Kelly Greer kelly.greer@sru.edu

Robin Mowry robin.mowry@sru.edu 

Physician Assistant Studies Dr. Megan Borger
Lana Leali                                

Brenda Rensel
                      megan.borger@sru.edu

lana.leali@sru.edu                         

brenda.rensel@sru.edu

Psychology Dr. Jennifer Sanftner-McGraw Patricia Kingerski jennifer.mcgraw@sru.edu patricia.kingerski@sru.edu

Public Health Dr. Alexander Ufelle Angela Gonzalez alexander.ufelle@sru.edu angela.gonzalez@sru.edu

Penny Dean, Administrative Assistant;  Tara Gothe, CA2

College of Business
Dr. Lawrence Shao, Dean; Mr. Larry McCarthy, Assistant to the Dean

 Vonda Kuhn, Administrative Assistant; Cheryl Dolan, CA3                                                           

College of Education
Dr. Keith Dils, Dean; Dr. James Preston, Assistant to the Dean

Physical Therapy Dr. Mary Holbein-Jenny

Dr. Christine Karshin, Dean; Patricia Pierce, Assistant to the Dean

Christine Williams, Administrative Assistant; Paige Hemmis, CA3

Maryann.holbein@sru.edu

Student Teaching, Management Tech, Ms. Catherine Fuhs

 College of Health Professions



Recreational Therapy Dr. Martha Kemeny Angela Gonzalez martha.kemeny@sru.edu angela.gonzalez@sru.edu

Social Work Dr. Yvonne Eaton-Stull Michelle McFeely yvonne.eaton-stull@sru.edu michelle.mcfeely@sru.edu

Storm Harbor Equestrian Center Ms. Courtney Gramlich courtney.gramlich@sru.edu

Dean/Asst. Dean E-mail AA/Secretary E-mail
nicole.dafoe@sru.edu 

richard.marchand@sru.edu mary.caylor@sru.edu

Department Chairperson/Director Secretary Chair/Director E-mail Secretary E-mail

Biology Dr. Stacy Hrizo Melissa Barber stacy.hrizo@sru.edu melissa.barber@sru.edu

Chemistry Dr. Ted Boron Anita Culley            thaddeus.boron@sru.edu anita.culley@sru.edu   

Computer Science Dr. Sam Thangiah Vicki Sparano sam.thangiah@sru.edu vicki.sparano@sru.edu

Geography, Geology & the Environment Dr. Tamra Schiappa Christeena Mershimer tamra.schiappa@sru.edu christeena.mershimer@sru.edu

Mathematics and Statistics Dr. Richard Marchand Liz Moyer richard.marchand@sru.edu liz.moyer@sru.edu

Physics & Engineering
Dr. Manuel Valera

Dr. Mo Kazemi, Program Director
Leslie Baker

manuel.valera@sru.edu                              

mo.kazemi@sru.edu
leslie.baker@sru.edu

Parks and Conservation Dr. John Lisco, Program Director Christeena Mershimer john.lisco@sru.edu christeena.mershimer@sru.edu

Center for Cybersecurtiy Dr. Nitin Sukhija, Director nitin.sukhija@sru.edu

Robert A. Macoskey Center Samantha Laurence, Director samantha.laurence@sru.edu

Statistical Consulting Center Ms. Amanda Goodrick, Director amanda.goodrick@sru.edu

Dean/Asst. Dean E-mail AA/Secretary E-mail
dan.bauer@sru.edu brenda.best@sru.edu

barbara.westman@sru.edu gabrielle.rizzi@sru.edu

Department Chairperson Secretary Chair E-mail Secretary E-mail

Art Mr. Sean Macmillan Renee Hazlet sean.macmillan@sru.edu renee.hazlet@sru.edu

Criminology & Criminal Justice Dr. David Champion Kathleen Dombeck david.champioin@sru.edu kathleen.dombeck@sru.edu

Dance Ms. Jennifer Keller Melanie Martin jennifer.keller@sru.edu melanie.martin@sru.edu

History Dr. William Bergmann Lori Marttala william.bergmann@sru.edu lori.marttala@sru.edu

Homeland/Corporate Security and 

Leadership
Dr. Susan Lubinski Karen Grady susan.lubinski@sru.edu karen.grady@sru.edu

Languages, Literatures,Cultures, and 

Writing
Dr. Timothy Oldakowski

Cathy Saylor                           

Karen Grady
timothy.oldakowski@sru.edu

cathy.saylor@sru.edu     

karen.grady@sru.edu

Music Dr. Christopher Scott Devonne Delach christopher.scott@sru.edu devonne.delach@sru.edu

Nonprofit Management, Empowerment, 

and Diversity Studies
Dr. Richelle Dykstra-Crookshanks Jennifer Massella richelle.dykstra@sru.edu jennifer.massella@sru.edu

Philosophy Dr. Lisa Schoenberg Diane Robbins lisa.schoenberg@sru.edu diane.robbins@sru.edu

Political Science Dr. Heather Rice Renee Hazlet heather.rice@sru.edu renee.hazlet@sru.edu

Theatre Ms. Rebecca Morrice Melanie Martin rebecca.morrice@sru.edu melanie.martin@sru.edu

Library Dr. Jessica Jordan Emily Connell jessica.jordan@sru.edu emily.connell@sru.edu
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Brenda Best, Administrative Assistant; Gabrielle Rizzi, CA3 

College of Liberal Arts
Dr. Dan Bauer, Dean; Ms. Barbara Westman, Assistant to the Dean

 College of Engineering and Science
Dr. Nicole Dafoe, Dean; Dr. Rich Marchand, Assistant to the Dean

Mary Caylor, Administrative Assistant


